DW = drinking water  WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental  C = collections FB = food and beverage
Turbidity
DATA SHEET
1720E Low Range
Turbidimeter
Features and Benefits
USEPA Reporting

(replacement for P/N 44156-00)
44153-00 Calibration Cylinder, 1 L
Ordering Information
To complete your turbidity
measurement system, choose
the sc100 or the sc1000 controller…
Model sc100 Controller
(see Lit. #2463)
LXV401.52.00002 sc100 Controller Standard
LXV401.52.01002 sc100 Controller with RS-232 MODBUS®
LXV401.52.02002 sc100 Controller with RS-485 MODBUS®
Model sc1000 Controller
(see Lit. #2403)
LXV402.99.00002 sc1000 Display Module
LXV400.99.1R572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1B572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays,
RS-485 (MODBUS), 110-230V
LXV400.99.1F572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays,
PROFIBUS DP, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1R582 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays, 110-230V